
721 N. Main Project Technical Committee—Important Meeting Dates & Locations  

October 2012 - March 2013  

  

Technical Committee (TC) Meetings:  

*All TC meetings are at 5:00 – 7:00 pm at City Hall, Larcom Basement Conference 
Rooms A-B  

TC Meeting #2—Monday, October 15, 2012  

TC Meeting #3—Thursday, November 8, 2012  

TC Meeting #4—Tuesday, December 4, 2012  

TC Meeting #5—Thursday, December 20, 2012  Rescheduled to 12/17, 1st Floor 
Larcom North, 1:30-3:30 pm 

TC Meeting #6—Wednesday, January 9, 2013  CANCELLED 

TC Meeting #6—Wednesday, February 27, 2013 Rescheduled to 3/7, 1st Floor Larcom 
South, 5:00-7:00 pm 

  

Technical Committee Reports to North Main Vision Task Force (NMVTF):  

*All NMVTF meetings are at 5:00 – 7:00 pm (note locations, below)  

Wednesday, October 24, 2012—1100 North Main Street Huron River Watershed Council 
2nd Floor Conference Room  

Wednesday, November 14, 2012—City Hall, Larcom Basement Conference Rooms A-B  

Wednesday, December 5, 2012—City Hall, Larcom Basement Conference Rooms A-B  

  

City-Wide Meetings (CM):  

*All CM meetings are at 6:30 – 8:30 pm at Ann Arbor Community Center, 625 N. Main 
Street  

CM#1—Wednesday, October 10, 2012   

CM#2—Wednesday, November 28, 2012  

  

Contact:  Connie Pulcipher, 734.794.6430, ext. 43731 

 

Updated:  February 13, 2013 

 


